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Lincoln V Ballard - 10/25/2024

Results - All Events
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

STAT 4A1:53.50

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALHS-PN1 1:53.30 STAT

1) Chang, Aureole JR 2) Berg, Quincy SO

3) Prokop, Alice FR 4) White, Matilda JR

ABALLG-PN2 1:58.23   4

1) Yovanovich, Maddie FR 2) Guist, Penelope SO

3) Chew, Alyson SR 4) Onkels, Mia SR

BBALLG-PN3 2:07.75   2

1) Godwin, Freya SO 2) Yoon, Sabi JR

3) Fong, Poliya FR 4) Williams, Daisy JR

BLHS-PN4 2:15.73

1) Fox, Juliet JR 2) Liston, Sophia JR

3) Elsing, Naomi JR 4) Kumar, Hana FR

CBALLG-PN5 x2:15.75

1) Bargfrede, Bailey SO 2) Madden, Ruby James JR

3) Keenan, Tess JR 4) Johnson, Sienna FR

CLHS-PN6 x2:37.02

1) Thaler, Nina FR 2) Kirkpatrick, Minon JR

3) Di Gennaro, Lucy SO 4) Jerbi, Annie JR

FLHS-PN--- X2:25.49

1) Fletcher, Annika SR 2) Sheldon, Tessabell SR

3) McTaggart, Reina SR 4) Hibino, Riko SR

DLHS-PN--- X2:30.69

1) Yau, Noelle SR 2) Hake, Mara SR

3) Di Loreto, Gianna SR 4) Morrissey, Aine SR

ELHS-PN--- X2:33.10

1) Huie, Olivia SR 2) Mahoney-Schaefer, Lily SR

3) Brinza, Lizzy SR 4) Figlozzi, Sera SR

DBALLG-PN--- X2:42.30

1) Martin, Zuri SO 2) Thiele, Nora JR

3) Johnson, Calise FR 4) Redmond, Mel JR

EBALLG-PN--- X2:56.29

1) Hamilton, Tessa SO 2) Toppenberg, Reilly SR

3) Toppenberg, Ivy SO 4) Crum, Lily FR

FBALLG-PN--- X3:02.10

1) Tatake, Kavya FR 2) Mozgovaya, Mia SR

3) Diers, Anna JR 4) Mazzola, Carina SR

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

STAT 4A1:59.50

DIST 4A2:15.50

METR2:30.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LHS-PN FRWallace, Chloey1 2:00.34 DIST

BALLG-PN JRKeenan, Tess2 2:29.15 METR

LHS-PN JRBieniawski, Evelyn3 2:34.86   3

LHS-PN JRWynne, Norah4 2:36.44   2

BALLG-PN JRRedmond, Mel5 2:40.20   1

BALLG-PN SRToppenberg, Reilly6 2:50.61

LHS-PN FROates, Abigail--- X2:44.86

BALLG-PN SOSpinelli, Siena--- X2:54.85

BALLG-PN SOMartin, Zuri--- X2:59.74

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

STAT 4A2:13.50

DIST 4A2:29.50

METR2:44.80

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BALLG-PN FRYovanovich, Maddie1 2:15.27 DIST

LHS-PN SOBerg, Quincy2 2:19.19 DIST

LHS-PN FRGoodman, Eli3 2:31.52 METR

BALLG-PN SOGodwin, Freya4 2:37.12 METR

LHS-PN SORoupp, Ceci5 2:44.44 METR

LHS-PN SRDi Loreto, Gianna--- X3:05.67

LHS-PN SRHake, Mara--- X3:51.91

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

STAT 4A25.00

DIST 4A27.00

METR30.20

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LHS-PN JRChang, Aureole1 25.11 DIST

LHS-PN FRWallace, Chloey2 26.32 DIST

BALLG-PN SROnkels, Mia3 27.34 METR

LHS-PN SRMcTaggart, Reina4 29.02 METR

BALLG-PN JRWilliams, Daisy5 29.09 METR

BALLG-PN SOBargfrede, Bailey6 30.17 METR

BALLG-PN FRJohnson, Sienna--- X29.56 METR

LHS-PN SRMorrissey, Aine--- X29.94 METR

LHS-PN SRHibino, Riko--- X30.02 METR

LHS-PN JRCastillo, Annika--- X30.10 METR

LHS-PN SOKutlu, Lale--- X30.10 METR

BALLG-PN JRMadden, Ruby James--- X30.17 METR

LHS-PN SORoupp, Ceci--- X30.18 METR

LHS-PN JRGreenberg, Zoe--- X30.19 METR

LHS-PN SRMahoney-Schaefer, Lily--- X30.30

BALLG-PN JRYoon, Sabi--- X30.67

LHS-PN FRDesai, Elina--- X30.95

LHS-PN JRBieniawski, Evelyn--- X31.36

LHS-PN JRMurdock, Kaida--- X31.74

LHS-PN SRYau, Noelle--- X32.12

BALLG-PN FRCox, Emerson--- X32.29

LHS-PN SOSheldon, Elektra--- X32.41

LHS-PN SOTran, Chi--- X32.48

LHS-PN JRTaylor, Eloise--- X32.76

LHS-PN SOJohnson, Janica--- X32.79

LHS-PN SRHuie, Olivia--- X32.92

LHS-PN SRFletcher, Annika--- X32.93

LHS-PN JRConley, Elena--- X33.24

LHS-PN SRSheldon, Tessabell--- X33.43

LHS-PN SOEllmers, Siena--- X33.50

LHS-PN FROates, Abigail--- X34.15

LHS-PN FRThaler, Nina--- X34.33

LHS-PN SOEdmondson, Sonja--- X34.40

LHS-PN SODeMella, Sophia--- X34.41

BALLG-PN SOHamilton, Tessa--- X34.69

LHS-PN SOMakris, Ella--- X34.94

BALLG-PN SRMozgovaya, Mia--- X34.99

LHS-PN SRFiglozzi, Sera--- X35.55

LHS-PN JRGiacometti, Nora--- X35.74
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(Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LHS-PN JRSmith, Hazel--- X36.26

LHS-PN SOMalinovskaya, Michele--- X36.72

BALLG-PN FRTatake, Kavya--- X36.83

BALLG-PN SRToppenberg, Reilly--- X36.99

BALLG-PN JRRichins, Mia--- X37.02

LHS-PN JRLewis, Zoe--- X37.20

BALLG-PN FRCrum, Lily--- X37.55

BALLG-PN JRDiers, Anna--- X37.65

LHS-PN JRKirkpatrick, Minon--- X38.04

LHS-PN FRGilbertson, Georgia--- X38.61

LHS-PN JRTang, Allyson--- X38.62

LHS-PN JRJerbi, Annie--- X38.75

BALLG-PN FRNickleach, Elli--- X38.80

LHS-PN FRDrees, Sorah--- X38.92

BALLG-PN SOToppenberg, Ivy--- X38.99

LHS-PN JRHarding, Jillian--- X39.09

LHS-PN SOTanis, Eli--- X39.09

LHS-PN FROlsen, Iole--- X39.70

BALLG-PN SOEbrecht, Petra--- X40.39

BALLG-PN SRMazzola, Carina--- X41.53

BALLG-PN FRVaughn, Cecelia--- X46.33

LHS-PN SOWickline, Sera--- X51.08

LHS-PN SOAbdulkadir, Sumaya--- X55.39

BALLG-PN JRScheuerell, Kaya--- X1:12.59

LHS-PN JROrozco, Clara--- XDQ

BALLG-PN JRLaing, Amelia--- XDQ

 
Event 5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

STAT 4A315.00

DIST 4A225.00

METR175.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

LHS-PN SRDe Boer, Claire1 195.00 METR

LHS-PN SOChalasani, Nour2 167.95   4

BALLG-PN JRScott, London3 130.95   3

BALLG-PN FRSaleeba, Lola4 128.80   2

LHS-PN FRMontgomery, Jane5 118.90   1

LHS-PN SRVannier, Eva--- X64.10

LHS-PN FRCorner, Anastasia--- X57.15

LHS-PN SRMerryman, Ava--- X56.90

BALLG-PN SRCurran, Amelia--- X54.45

LHS-PN JRHanscom, Chloe--- XDQ

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

STAT 4A59.60

DIST 4A1:09.60

METR1:19.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LHS-PN JRWhite, Matilda1 59.45 STAT

LHS-PN JRChang, Aureole2 1:01.49 DIST

LHS-PN FRProkop, Alice3 1:04.11 DIST

BALLG-PN SRChew, Alyson4 1:04.57 DIST

BALLG-PN FRFong, Poliya5 1:04.87 DIST

BALLG-PN FRJohnson, Sienna6 1:15.27 METR

LHS-PN SRMcTaggart, Reina--- X1:15.84 METR

LHS-PN SRMorrissey, Aine--- X1:18.91 METR

LHS-PN SODi Gennaro, Lucy--- X1:18.97 METR

LHS-PN SRBrinza, Lizzy--- X1:26.27

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

STAT 4A54.50

DIST 4A1:02.50

METR1:10.20

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BALLG-PN SROnkels, Mia1 59.95 DIST

LHS-PN JRElsing, Naomi2 1:01.53 DIST

BALLG-PN SOGuist, Penelope3 1:02.47 DIST

LHS-PN JRListon, Sophia4 1:03.27 METR

LHS-PN SRMcTaggart, Reina5 1:05.05 METR

BALLG-PN JRKeenan, Tess6 1:05.36 METR

BALLG-PN JRRedmond, Mel--- X1:07.52 METR

LHS-PN JRMurdock, Kaida--- X1:08.07 METR

LHS-PN SRMahoney-Schaefer, Lily--- X1:08.50 METR

LHS-PN SRHibino, Riko--- X1:10.05 METR

LHS-PN FRDesai, Elina--- X1:10.10 METR

LHS-PN FRKumar, Hana--- X1:10.16 METR

LHS-PN SOKutlu, Lale--- X1:10.19 METR

LHS-PN JRGreenberg, Zoe--- X1:12.93

LHS-PN SODi Gennaro, Lucy--- X1:12.93

LHS-PN JRWynne, Norah--- X1:12.94

LHS-PN JRCastillo, Annika--- X1:13.13

LHS-PN SRFletcher, Annika--- X1:13.25

LHS-PN SRSheldon, Tessabell--- X1:14.77

LHS-PN FRProsl, Polina--- X1:15.40

LHS-PN SOEllmers, Siena--- X1:16.71

BALLG-PN FRJohnson, Calise--- X1:17.50

LHS-PN SOEdmondson, Sonja--- X1:18.13

BALLG-PN SOHamilton, Tessa--- X1:19.25

BALLG-PN SRMozgovaya, Mia--- X1:19.61

LHS-PN JRGiacometti, Nora--- X1:20.35

BALLG-PN SOSpinelli, Siena--- X1:21.04

BALLG-PN SOMartin, Zuri--- X1:21.27

LHS-PN JRTaylor, Eloise--- X1:21.57

LHS-PN SRHake, Mara--- X1:22.14

LHS-PN SODeMella, Sophia--- X1:22.27

LHS-PN SOWen, Sisi--- X1:22.94

LHS-PN JRLewis, Zoe--- X1:23.30

LHS-PN SOMakris, Ella--- X1:23.42

BALLG-PN FRTatake, Kavya--- X1:24.44

LHS-PN SOTanis, Eli--- X1:26.56

LHS-PN FRDrees, Sorah--- X1:26.68

BALLG-PN JRDiers, Anna--- X1:28.07

LHS-PN FROlsen, Iole--- X1:28.26

BALLG-PN FRNickleach, Elli--- X1:28.63

LHS-PN JRTang, Allyson--- X1:28.70

LHS-PN JRHarding, Jillian--- X1:30.27

BALLG-PN FRCrum, Lily--- X1:31.85

BALLG-PN SOEbrecht, Petra--- X1:35.01

BALLG-PN SRMazzola, Carina--- X1:38.26

BALLG-PN JRSanchez Aguirre, Arlo--- X1:40.99

LHS-PN SOWickline, Sera--- X1:59.64

LHS-PN SOAbdulkadir, Sumaya--- X2:11.71

BALLG-PN JRScheuerell, Kaya--- X2:45.64

LHS-PN SOSheldon, Elektra--- XDQ
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(Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LHS-PN JRSmith, Hazel--- XDQ

BALLG-PN SRToppenberg, Reilly--- XDQ

LHS-PN JROrozco, Clara--- XDQ

BALLG-PN JRLaing, Amelia--- XNS

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

STAT 4A5:21.00

DIST 4A5:56.00

METR6:35.50

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BALLG-PN FRFong, Poliya1 5:55.93 DIST

LHS-PN JRFox, Juliet2 6:29.53 METR

LHS-PN SRYau, Noelle3 6:37.49   3

LHS-PN SRHuie, Olivia4 7:21.17   2

BALLG-PN JRThiele, Nora5 8:22.94   1

BALLG-PN JRRichins, Mia6 9:22.18

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

STAT 4A1:42.50

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALHS-PN1 1:54.74   8

1) Roupp, Ceci SO 2) Elsing, Naomi JR

3) Liston, Sophia JR 4) Wallace, Chloey FR

ABALLG-PN2 2:00.13   4

1) Bargfrede, Bailey SO 2) Redmond, Mel JR

3) Madden, Ruby James JR 4) Keenan, Tess JR

BLHS-PN3 2:06.02   2

1) Bieniawski, Evelyn JR 2) Wynne, Norah JR

3) Hibino, Riko SR 4) Greenberg, Zoe JR

CLHS-PN4 x2:07.39

1) Murdock, Kaida JR 2) Castillo, Annika JR

3) Fletcher, Annika SR 4) Kutlu, Lale SO

BBALLG-PN5 2:19.09

1) Johnson, Sienna FR 2) Tatake, Kavya FR

3) Ebrecht, Petra SO 4) Cox, Emerson FR

CBALLG-PN6 x2:26.73

1) Crum, Lily FR 2) Johnson, Calise FR

3) Spinelli, Siena SO 4) Mozgovaya, Mia SR

ELHS-PN--- X2:16.82

1) Lewis, Zoe JR 2) Smith, Hazel JR

3) Desai, Elina FR 4) Sheldon, Elektra SO

FLHS-PN--- X2:25.26

1) Tanis, Eli SO 2) Tran, Chi SO

3) Makris, Ella SO 4) Conley, Elena JR

DLHS-PN--- X2:27.26

1) Giacometti, Nora JR 2) Orozco, Clara JR

3) Taylor, Eloise JR 4) Drees, Sorah FR

EBALLG-PN--- X2:46.77

1) Diers, Anna JR 2) Mazzola, Carina SR

3) Daringer, Julia SO 4) Nickleach, Elli FR

GLHS-PN--- X2:50.85

1) Wen, Sisi SO 2) Wickline, Sera SO

3) Malinovskaya, Michele SO 4) Harding, Jillian JR

DBALLG-PN--- XDQ

1) Laing, Amelia JR 2) Scheuerell, Kaya JR

3) Sanchez Aguirre, Arlo JR 4) Vaughn, Cecelia FR

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

STAT 4A1:00.40

DIST 4A1:10.40

METR1:19.45

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BALLG-PN FRYovanovich, Maddie1 1:03.46 DIST

BALLG-PN SRChew, Alyson2 1:06.51 DIST

BALLG-PN SOGodwin, Freya3 1:08.66 DIST

LHS-PN FRProkop, Alice4 1:09.26 DIST

LHS-PN FRGoodman, Eli5 1:09.35 DIST

LHS-PN SRDi Loreto, Gianna6 1:19.23 METR

BALLG-PN JRWilliams, Daisy--- X1:10.88 METR

BALLG-PN SOBargfrede, Bailey--- X1:16.17 METR

LHS-PN FRKumar, Hana--- X1:18.14 METR

LHS-PN SOJohnson, Janica--- X1:24.02

LHS-PN SOTran, Chi--- X1:25.57

LHS-PN FRThaler, Nina--- X1:25.99

LHS-PN FRProsl, Polina--- X1:30.06

LHS-PN FRGilbertson, Georgia--- X1:43.15

BALLG-PN JRSanchez Aguirre, Arlo--- X1:49.29

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

STAT 4A1:08.30

DIST 4A1:18.25

METR1:28.30

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LHS-PN SOBerg, Quincy1 1:11.64 DIST

LHS-PN JRWhite, Matilda2 1:11.97 DIST

BALLG-PN SOGuist, Penelope3 1:15.85 DIST

LHS-PN JRElsing, Naomi4 1:20.09 METR

BALLG-PN JRYoon, Sabi5 1:23.52 METR

BALLG-PN FRCox, Emerson6 1:30.47

LHS-PN JRListon, Sophia--- X1:21.15 METR

LHS-PN SRBrinza, Lizzy--- X1:31.53

BALLG-PN FRJohnson, Calise--- X1:31.74

LHS-PN JRConley, Elena--- X1:34.41

LHS-PN JRJerbi, Annie--- X1:40.52

LHS-PN SOWen, Sisi--- X1:43.01

BALLG-PN JRThiele, Nora--- X1:43.61

LHS-PN JRKirkpatrick, Minon--- X1:46.22

LHS-PN SOMalinovskaya, Michele--- X1:48.39

BALLG-PN SOToppenberg, Ivy--- X1:49.05

BALLG-PN FRVaughn, Cecelia--- X1:56.54

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

STAT 4A3:45.90

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALHS-PN1 3:45.32 STAT

1) Chang, Aureole JR 2) White, Matilda JR

3) Wallace, Chloey FR 4) Berg, Quincy SO

ABALLG-PN2 4:02.30   4

1) Onkels, Mia SR 2) Fong, Poliya FR

3) Yovanovich, Maddie FR 4) Chew, Alyson SR

BLHS-PN3 4:25.11   2

1) Roupp, Ceci SO 2) Goodman, Eli FR

3) Yau, Noelle SR 4) Prokop, Alice FR
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(Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

BBALLG-PN4 4:31.35

1) Madden, Ruby James JR 2) Godwin, Freya SO

3) Yoon, Sabi JR 4) Guist, Penelope SO

CLHS-PN5 x5:03.88

1) Prosl, Polina FR 2) Makris, Ella SO

3) Oates, Abigail FR 4) Johnson, Janica SO

CBALLG-PN6 x5:50.36

1) Toppenberg, Ivy SO 2) Hamilton, Tessa SO

3) Spinelli, Siena SO 4) Richins, Mia JR

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Lincoln High School 114

2. Ballard Beavers Girls 72


